SM 1992

1-2 februari i Monsteras

G7

3

Forare

Anders Gustafson
Leo Hongisto
Janne Ekman
Stefan Tornfeldt
Henrik Carlsson
Kimmo Rautama
Petteri Pirhonen
Stefan Andersson
9 Mikael Silén

10  Lasse Aberg

11 Juha Yli-Sipola
12 Lasse Pettersson
13 Kennet Signal

14 Janne Andersson
15 Anssi Raty

16 Marcus Hammenstad
17 Mikael Eskilsson
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G27 Warmup-race

Forare

Juha Yli-Sipola
Stefan Tornfeldt
Petteri Pirhonen
Lasse Aberg

Leo Hongisto
Anssi Raty
Henrik Carlsson
Anders Gustafson
Mikael Silén

10 Kimmo Rautama
11 Bjarne Lilliendanhl
12 Anders Bengtsson
13 Janne Andersson
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Klubb

Vimmerby MS
Finland

MoIndals MK
Stenungsunds MS
Falkdpings MS
Finland

Finland

GO-69

MHF Eskilstuna
Vimmerby MS
Finland

MédIndals MK
MoIndals MK
Stenungsunds MS
Finland

Team 21

Jarfalla MK

Klubb

Finland
Stenungsunds MS
Finland

Vimmerby MS
Finland

Finland
Falkdpings MS
Vimmerby MS
MHF Eskilstuna
Finland

Team ERC
Boxholms MK
Stenungsunds MS

Varv

871
815
814
802
785
766
762
755
463
456
443
431
399
374
357
202
73

Varv
843
833
823
823
764
761
751
687
313
304
277
252

21

SM-Poéang
20

18
16
15

14
13
12

11
10
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